
Date Time Home Away

Monday, April 22, 2024 7:30 PM T D'Amato Excavating (Ca) Law Offices of Moreira & Frias (Ca)

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 8:30 PM Law Offices of Moreira & Frias (Ca) Mad Hat Trickers (Ca)

Thursday, April 25, 2024 7:25 PM Mad Hat Trickers (Ca) T D'Amato Excavating (Ca)

Monday, April 29, 2024 7:30 PM Law Offices of Moreira & Frias (Ca) Mad Hat Trickers (Ca)

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 8:30 PM Mad Hat Trickers (Ca) T D'Amato Excavating (Ca)

Thursday, May 2, 2024 7:25 PM T D'Amato Excavating (Ca) Law Offices of Moreira & Frias (Ca)

Monday, May 6, 2024 7:30 PM Mad Hat Trickers (Ca) T D'Amato Excavating (Ca)

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 8:30 PM T D'Amato Excavating (Ca) Law Offices of Moreira & Frias (Ca)

Thursday, May 9, 2024 7:25 PM Law Offices of Moreira & Frias (Ca) Mad Hat Trickers (Ca)

Monday, May 13, 2024 7:30 PM Law Offices of Moreira & Frias (Ca) T D'Amato Excavating (Ca)

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 8:30 PM Mad Hat Trickers (Ca) Law Offices of Moreira & Frias (Ca)

Thursday, May 16, 2024 7:25 PM T D'Amato Excavating (Ca) Mad Hat Trickers (Ca)

Monday, May 20, 2024 7:30 PM Mad Hat Trickers (Ca) Law Offices of Moreira & Frias (Ca)

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 8:30 PM T D'Amato Excavating (Ca) Mad Hat Trickers (Ca)

Thursday, May 23, 2024 7:25 PM Law Offices of Moreira & Frias (Ca) T D'Amato Excavating (Ca)
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